www.lakeshore.com              Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.            (614) 891-2244            fax: (614) 818-1600            e-mail: info@lakeshore.com
17
Product Description
The Model 421 Hall Effect Gaussmeter is
Lake Shore’s answer to the need for high
performance at an affordable price in
the rapidly changing permanent magnet
industry. The Model 421 offers faster

19
Model 421 Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Part number Description
421 Model 421 gaussmeter plus one probe
Specify line power option
VAC-100 100 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-120 120 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-220 220 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-240 240 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-120-ALL 120 VAC, includes U.S. & universal Europe power cords & all fuses
Accessories included
106-741 Terminal block for relay outputs
115-006 Detachable line cord (U.S.)
115-007 Detachable line cord (European)